



Kate Brunori Regional Marketing Director Lincoln Financial Distributors South Carolina, Eastern Georgia, and Northern Florida (843) 323-5764 kate.brunori@lfd.com

Internal

Evan Roth (484) 583-6200 evan.roth@lfd.com

Kate Brunori

Regional Marketing Director

Kate joined the Lincoln Financial MoneyGuard team in April 2017. As the Regional Marketing Director of South Carolina, Eastern Georgia, and Northern Florida, Kate helps financial professionals create strategies to reduce the impact of long-term care expenses on client assets.

Prior to this position, Kate covered the greater Chicago area with MoneyGuard where she earned the Lincoln President's Award for the Top Sales team in 2019.

Kate holds FINRA Series 6 and 63 registrations as well as state life and health licenses. Additionally, Kate received a MA in English from Villanova University.

Kate currently resides in Charleston, South Carolina.

©2024 Lincoln National Corporation

LincolnFinancial.com

LCN-3878526-102021

Order code: LFD-GEN-BI0001

Lincoln Financial Group is the marketing name for Lincoln National Corporation and its affiliates, including brokerdealer/distributor Lincoln Financial Distributors, Inc., Radnor, PA, and insurance company affiliates The Lincoln National Life Insurance Company, Fort Wayne, IN, and Lincoln Life and Annuity Company of New York, Syracuse, NY. Affiliates are separately responsible for their own financial and contractual obligations.

Lincoln MoneyGuard ® products are universal life insurance policies with optional long-term care benefit riders.

For financial professional use only. Not for use with the public.